Create Event Design ORDER #0061 09
10621 Midway Ave.
Cerritos, CA 90703 J Creates
(562) 474-8222 JERRY
(323) 907-0136

PO: Order Date: February 18, 2025
Shipping Address: Due Date: Upon Receipt
PRIVATE HOME

15957 Carmenia Dr

Whittier, CA 90603

*EVENT DATE : SUNDAY, MARCH 2ND,
2025*

*DELIVER & INSTALL SUNDAY EARLY
MORNING 8AM*

*PICK UP SAME NIGHT AT 10:00PM*

Description (0144 Price Total
General
Hardware: Uprights, 8ft 2 $12.00 T $24.00
Hardware: Crossbars, 8ft 1 $18.00 T $18.00
Hardware: Pins 2 $3.00 T $6.00
Hardware: Bases 2 $5.00 T $10.00
Hardware: SandBags 2 $5.00 T $10.00
White Sleeves to cover Uprights and Crossbars 3 $0.00 T $0.00
Fabric to Cover the Bases 2 $0.00 T $0.00
Gooseneck, Chandelier Support 4 $70.00 T $280.00
Gold Paris Chandelier, Small 4 $300.00 T $1,200.00
**Cable Extension for Chandelier 4 $0.00 T $0.00
Total General $1,548.00
DINNER AREA
7 Melodia Water Goblet, Pink Tint 18 $2.50 T $45.00
Lacquered Table, White Legs - 4' X 8 2 $250.00 T $500.00

PDF Generated on 02/24/2025 @ 02:30 PM PST 1of2



Description

| Llde
- el

Services

Notes

Ava Dining Chair, Pink Channeled Boucle

Mondrian Back Bar
Gold

¢

Los Angeles Bar, White - 6ft

POSITANO GOLD SCALLOPED GLASS CHARGERS
POSITANO GOLD & WHITE TRIM DINNER PLATES
POSITANO GOLD & WHITE TRIM SALAD PLATES

POSITANO GOLD & WHITE TRIM DESSERT PLATES
*FOR DESSERT*

VINTAGE GOLD FLATWARE SETS
1-KNIFE/1-DINNER FORK/1-SALAD FORK

VINTAGE Gold Dinner Spoons
BLUSH VELVET NAPKINS

Carson Cocktail Table, White
White

White Dessert Cart

TRUCKING FEE

EVENT INSTALLATION FEE
EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE
WC FEE

Credit Card Fee

PDF Generated on 02/24/2025 @ 02:30 PM PST

Qtty

18

18

36

18

54

18

18

18

Price

$25.00

$225.00

$§275.00

$6.50
$2.95
$2.25

$2.25

$4.00

$1.25
$3.75

$110.00

$350.00

T

_|

T

Total DINNER AREA

$275.00
$150.00
$150.00
$89.73

$215.11

Total Products:

Total Labor/Services/Misc:

Taxes :

Discounts:
Total:
Payments:

Balance:

Total

$450.00

$225.00

$275.00

$117.00
$106.20
$40.50

$121.50

$72.00

$22.50
$67.50

$220.00

$350.00

$2,612.20

$275.00
$600.00
$600.00

$89.73

$215.11

$4,160.20
$1,779.84
$421.34
($0.00)
$6,361.38
($0.00)
$6,361.38

20f2



