



Create Event Design 10621 Midway Ave. Cerritos, CA 90703 (562) 474-8222

PO:

Shipping Address: PRIVATE HOME 15957 Carmenia Dr Whittier, CA 90603

EVENT DATE : SUNDAY, MARCH 2ND, 2025

DELIVER & INSTALL SUNDAY EARLY MORNING 8AM

PICK UP SAME NIGHT AT 10:00PM

Order Date: February 18, 20)25
Due Date: Upon Receipt	

J Creates

(323) 907-0136

JERRY

PICK UP SAME NIGHT AT 10:00PM					
Description		Qtty	Price		Total
General					
	Hardware: Uprights, 8ft	2	\$12.00	Т	\$24.00
	Hardware: Crossbars, 8ft	1	\$18.00	Т	\$18.00
	Hardware: Pins	2	\$3.00	Т	\$6.00
	Hardware: Bases	2	\$5.00	Т	\$10.00
	Hardware: SandBags	2	\$5.00	Т	\$10.00
	White Sleeves to cover Uprights and Crossbars	3	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Fabric to Cover the Bases	2	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
	Gooseneck, Chandelier Support	4	\$70.00	Т	\$280.00
ų Ču	Gold Paris Chandelier, Small	4	\$300.00	Т	\$1,200.00
	**Cable Extension for Chandelier	4	\$0.00	Т	\$0.00
			Total General		\$1,548.00
DINNER AREA					
	Melodia Water Goblet, Pink Tint	18	\$2.50	Т	\$45.00
	Lacquered Table, White Legs - 4' X 8	2	\$250.00	Т	\$500.00

Description		Qtty	Price		Total
	Ava Dining Chair, Pink Channeled Boucle	18	\$25.00	Т	\$450.00
	Mondrian Back Bar Gold	1	\$225.00	Т	\$225.00
	Los Angeles Bar, White - 6ft	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	POSITANO GOLD SCALLOPED GLASS CHARGERS	18	\$6.50	Т	\$117.00
	POSITANO GOLD & WHITE TRIM DINNER PLATES	36	\$2.95	т	\$106.20
	POSITANO GOLD & WHITE TRIM SALAD PLATES	18	\$2.25	Т	\$40.50
	POSITANO GOLD & WHITE TRIM DESSERT PLATES *FOR DESSERT*	54	\$2.25	Т	\$121.50
	VINTAGE GOLD FLATWARE SETS 1-KNIFE/1-DINNER FORK/1-SALAD FORK	18	\$4.00	Т	\$72.00
	VINTAGE Gold Dinner Spoons	18	\$1.25	Т	\$22.50
	BLUSH VELVET NAPKINS	18	\$3.75	Т	\$67.50
Ţ	Carson Cocktail Table, White White White	2	\$110.00	Т	\$220.00
	White Dessert Cart	1	\$350.00	Т	\$350.00
			Total DINNER AREA		\$2,612.20
Services					
	TRUCKING FEE	1	\$275.00	Т	\$275.00
	EVENT INSTALLATION FEE	4	\$150.00		\$600.00
	EVENT BREAKDOWN FEE	4	\$150.00		\$600.00
	WC FEE	1	\$89.73		\$89.73
	Credit Card Fee	1	\$215.11		\$215.11

Notes	Total Products:	\$4,160.20
Total Labo	or/Services/Misc:	\$1,779.84
	Taxes :	\$421.34
	Discounts:	(\$0.00)
	Total:	\$6,361.38
	Payments:	(\$0.00)
	Balance:	\$6,361.38